
 

  CAT NOMBRE CLUB 

1 IBM (1345) DANIEL AGHAJANYAN CD POBLA DE FARNALS 

2 IBM (2793) ANGEL AYELO MARTIN CTM ELDA 

3 IBM (2391) BRUNO CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQUENA SPIN 

4 IBM (2398) SIMON ARGILES CUENCA REQUENA SPIN 

5 IBM (2892) MAKSIM ANTO NCHYK CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

6 IBM (2372) AITOR GIMENEZ LOPEZ CTT ALGEMESI 

7 IBM (2848) ADRIEL RISUEÑO SANCHEZ CTT ALGEMESI 

8 IBM (1981) PABLO CUÑAT TORREGROSA CTT ALTEA 

9 IBM (1982) OSCAR GIMENO ZURIAGA CTT ALTEA 

10 IBM (2260) ARTURO LABRADA PEREZ CTT ALTEA 

11 IBM (2738) DANIEL FERRANDO ESCOBAR CTM ALCOY 

1 IBF (2560) VICTORIA PUCHE LATORRE CTM ELDA 

2 IBF (2561) MIREIA PUCHE LATORRE CTM ELDA 

3 IBF (2791) TRIANA MORENO MILLÁN CTM ELDA 

4 IBF (2915) AITANA POVEDA SANCHEZ CTM ELDA 

5 IBF (2396) BLANCA CARCEL JIMENEZ REQUENA SPIN 

6 IBF (2780) GALA SÁNCHEZ-TOLEDO GALLINAS REQUENA SPIN 

7 IBF (2144) GABRIELA MACIA CULIAÑEZ CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

8 IBF (2623) CLEO TRADORI RAMIREZ TT XABEA 

9 IBF (2960) CLAIRE YI TT XABEA 

10 IBF (1722) VARVARA KARPOVA ALICANTE TM 

11 IBF (2963) YIRU ZONG ALICANTE TM 

12 IBF (2964) NATALIA AROCA ZAFERT ALICANTE TM 

1 IAM (1858) MANUEL JOSE GARCIA-ROMEU PALOMARES AST CTM 

2 IAM (2363) LUIS MORENO MILLAN CTM ELDA 

3 IAM (2197) BLAI MEDINA ROIG CORRIOL OLIVA 

4 IAM (2488) IZAN MARTINEZ VILLALOBOS CTM ASPE 

5 IAM (2489) RAUL PRIETO NARROS CTM ASPE 

6 IAM (1214) CESAR GALIPIENSO BASTAN CTM ASPE 

7 IAM (1713) NESTOR DE GRACIA GARCIA REQUENA SPIN 

8 IAM (2046) ARON TORRES MIRALLES CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

9 IAM (2612) ABEL MARCO BARBERA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

10 IAM (2611) DANIEL ORTIZ FERRERO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

11 IAM (2889) VAZDIN ANTONCHYK CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

12 IAM (2448) TRISTAN SOLER GARCIA TT XABEA 

13 IAM (2478) LOUIS HURLEY TT XABEA 

14 IAM (2481) ALEJANDRO CHOLBI TEVAR TT XABEA 

15 IAM (2482) JOSEP GIL VICENS TT XABEA 



 
 CAT NOMBRE CLUB 

16 IAM (2608) MARC SANAGUSTIN ESTEBAN SANTÍSIMO SALVADOR 

17 IAM (1852) JOSE CHAPARRO CARDA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

18 IAM (2142) ABEL AREBALO SOLERA VILLENA TM 

19 IAM (2374) XAVI LOPEZ LLINARES CTT LA VILA 

20 IAM (2376) JORGE DEL NERO LLINARES CTT LA VILA 

21 IAM (2632) DARIO ARABI LOPEZ CTT LA VILA 

22 IAM (2701) ROBERTO BRAGADO COMBA CTT LA VILA 

23 IAM (1535) HUGO CAPARROS SANCHEZ ALICANTE TM 

24 IAM (2243) ANDREI MARKOV CTT ALTEA 

25 IAM (1173) HECTOR IVANOV BORJA CTT ALTEA 

1 IAF (1441) ANDREA GIL SANSANO CTM ELDA 

2 IAF (2790) VERÓNICA MATEU PATERNA CTM ELDA 

3 IAF (2506) CAROLINA GARCIA ROCA CTM ASPE 

4 IAF (2392) VALERIA CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQUENA SPIN 

5 IAF (2566) IRENE NAVARRO ESPADA REQUENA SPIN 

6 IAF (2447) HENAR SOLER GARCIA TT XABEA 

7 IAF (2959) ZIHAN YI TT XABEA 

8 IAF (2496) ALBA CARPENA NIETO CD IES TORRETA ELDA 

1 IIM (1344) EDDY NORIK AGHAJANYAN CD POBLA DE FARNALS 

2 IIM (2765) ANTONI ZABIEROWSKI CD POBLA DE FARNALS 

3 IIM (1443) OSCAR MUELA MARTINEZ CTM ELDA 

4 IIM (1447) PABLO MARTINEZ CANO CTM ELDA 

5 IIM (1661) MARIO CUENCA PEINADO CTM ELDA 

6 IIM (1735) PABLO DELTELL GARCIA CTM ELDA 

7 IIM (2601) SAMUEL MATEU PATERNA CTM ELDA 

8 IIM (2240) ENRIC MALONDA CLIMENT CORRIOL OLIVA 

9 IIM (2249) ZHIHAO ZHANG CORRIOL OLIVA 

10 IIM (1683) ADRIAN MAESTRE TORREGROSA CTM ASPE 

11 IIM (2821) PEDRO GALIPIENSO BASTAN CTM ASPE 

12 IIM (1712) JAIME GOMEZ GOMEZ REQUENA SPIN 

13 IIM (1714) YAGO GARCIA MARTINEZ REQUENA SPIN 

14 IIM (2235) DIEGO GARCIA MURCIA REQUENA SPIN 

15 IIM (422) MANUEL MEROÑO SAURA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

16 IIM (1111) ROBERTO TITOS MOYA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

17 IIM (2816) ZHANG  ZHIYOU CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

18 IIM (2761) ZIRAN CHEN AD VALENCIA TM 

19 IIM (693) DAVID DEAN BUTCOVAN SANTÍSIMO SALVADOR 

20 IIM (1011) ADRIAN GIL GUIRAO SANTÍSIMO SALVADOR 



 
 CAT NOMBRE CLUB 

21 IIM (2133) ALEXANDRU NICHOLAS BUZAEANU SANTÍSIMO SALVADOR 

22 IIM (1385) CARLOS MONFORT CANTERO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

23 IIM (1430) ANTONIO MIRA DE ORDUÑA HERNANDEZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

24 IIM (2540) GONZALO MANSILLA PITARCH CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

25 IIM (665) JAVIER SANCHEZ SANCHEZ CD IES TORRETA ELDA 

26 IIM (1085) DIEGO CARRILLO PASCUAL CD IES TORRETA ELDA 

27 IIM (1272) OSCAR MARCO ALBERTOS CD IES TORRETA ELDA 

28 IIM (1889) JAVIER MOLLA LOPEZ CD IES TORRETA ELDA 

29 IIM (2146) ALEJANDRO BLANES ARRANZ CD IES TORRETA ELDA 

30 IIM (810) JAIME GALIANA LLINARES CTT LA VILA 

31 IIM (1051) YURI ALEXANDRO KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN CTT LA VILA 

32 IIM (1245) ADRIAN MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE CTT LA VILA 

33 IIM (2500) PAU ISIDRO BARCELO CTT LA VILA 

34 IIM (916) RAFAEL REUS AMAT ALICANTE TM 

35 IIM (1086) VICTOR GUILLEN GARRIDO ALICANTE TM 

36 IIM (2616) JORDI ESPI PEREZ CTT ALTEA 

37 IIM (1038) SERGIO TORREGROSA EXPOSITO CTT ALTEA 

38 IIM (884) JORGE CUÑAT TORREGROSA CTT ALTEA 

39 IIM (1901) ARNAU CLOQUELL VIDAL CTM ALCOY 

40 IIM (2058) ALVARO BOTELLA CASANOVA CTM ALCOY 

1 IIF (2241) JULIA MALONDA CLIMENT CORRIOL OLIVA 

2 IIF (2923) MARIIA ANTONIK AD VALENCIA TM 

3 IIF (2622) ZOE YOUFANG PEIRO MORA TT XABEA 

4 IIF (1787) REBECA GARCIA MIRALLES CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

5 IIF (380) IRENE SANCHEZ SANCHEZ CD IES TORRETA ELDA 

6 IIF (1006) LAURA MARTINEZ EVANGELIO CTT MEDITERRANEO 

1 IJM (1323) MARC SANCHEZ ALVARO CD POBLA DE FARNALS 

2 IJM (1553) SERGI GOMEZ PERIS ALZIRA TT 

3 IJM (958) IVAN MARTIN SANCHO ALZIRA TT 

4 IJM (2689) GABRIEL DE OLEZA PALMER ALZIRA TT 

5 IJM (1154) JUAN GIL SANSANO CTM ELDA 

6 IJM (1948) DANIEL GIMENEZ LATORRE CTM ELDA 

7 IJM (2308) CRISTIAN VERA NAVARRO CTM ELDA 

8 IJM (229) ALBERTO POMARES GALLARDO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

9 IJM (2306) HECTOR SAAVEDRA GARCIA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

10 IJM (1325) ADRIA SANCHEZ ALVARO SANTÍSIMO SALVADOR 

11 IJM (1390) DAVID SANCHEZ ALEDO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

12 IJM (2108) DANIEL CHANES BROCH CTM COSTA AZAHAR 



 
 CAT NOMBRE CLUB 

13 IJM (330) CESAR LATORRE MASIA CTT ALGEMESI 

14 IJM (728) BENJAMIN ESTEVE DIAZ CANO CTT ALGEMESI 

15 IJM (1005) AUGUSTO GOMEZ GOMEZ CTT ALGEMESI 

16 IJM (1160) JUAN MANUEL BORDALLO AZORIN CD IES TORRETA ELDA 

17 IJM (1052) PEDRO ROCA FERNANDEZ CTT LA VILA 

18 IJM (2629) VOLODYMYR KOLODII CTT LA VILA 

19 IJM (1845) ALEX MARTINEZ LLORCA CTT LA VILA 

20 IJM (1274) ANGEL FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO CTT LA VILA 

21 IJM (494) DIEGO LILLO BORDAJANDI ALICANTE TM 

22 IJM (496) HECTOR PUERTO LILLO ALICANTE TM 

23 IJM (582) FERNANDO MARTINEZ ESCAJA ALICANTE TM 

24 IJM (744) DAVID BONET MARTINEZ ALICANTE TM 

25 IJM (1902) NESTOR CLOQUELL VIDAL CTM ALCOY 

1 IJF (2043) VICTORIA VALENTINA SALAZAR VIVANCO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

2 IJF (2786) EKATERINA EFIMOVA CTT ALTEA 

3 IJF (1896) ISHITA BHATTARAI CTT ALTEA 

4 IJF (995) VANESA FERNANDEZ BELMONTE CTT MEDITERRANEO 

1 I21M (938) IVAN CABALLERO TORRES ALZIRA TT 

2 I21M (228) JUAN CARLOS POMARES GALLARDO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 

3 I21M (920) JAVIER JIMENEZ SANCHEZ AD VALENCIA TM 

4 I21M (1744) HECTOR ROSICH MAYOR AD VALENCIA TM 

5 I21M (2327) ERIC HERREROS COLUNGA AD VALENCIA TM 

6 I21M (340) ERNEST RODRIGO MORENO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

7 I21M (788) PABLO GARCIA FELIPE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

8 I21M (697) SERGIO BELENGUER NAVARRO CTT ALGEMESI 

9 I21M (280) ANGEL OLAYA BERNABEU CD IES TORRETA ELDA 

10 I21M (2021) LEO PUERTA BOTELLA CD IES TORRETA ELDA 

11 I21M (798) JOSE GALIANA MORENO CTT LA VILA 

12 I21M (2718) JUAN ORTIZ FERRANDEZ CTM ILICITANO 

1 I21F (688) LUCIA GIRBES ROCA ALZIRA TT 

2 I21F (2107) INES ANDRES MARCO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

3 I21F (2916) IARA ANTONELLA MENDEZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 

4 I21F (995) VANESA FERNANDEZ BELMONTE CTT MEDITERRANEO 
 

 



 
 

  CAT JUGADOR 1 CLUB JUGADOR 2 CLUB 

1 DBM (2391) BRUNO CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQ (2398) SIMON ARGILES CUENCA REQ 

2 DBM (2372) AITOR GIMENEZ LOPEZ ALG (2848) ADRIEL RISUEÑO SANCHEZ ALG 

3 DBM (1981) PABLO CUÑAT TORREGROSA ALT (1982) OSCAR GIMENO ZURIAGA ALT 

1 DBF (2560) VICTORIA PUCHE LATORRE ELD (2561) MIREIA PUCHE LATORRE ELD 

2 DBF (2791) TRIANA MORENO MILLÁN ELD (2915) AITANA POVEDA SANCHEZ ELD 

3 DBF (2396) BLANCA CARCEL JIMENEZ REQ (2780) GALA SÁNCHEZ-TOLEDO GALLINAS REQ 

4 DBF (2623) CLEO TRADORI RAMIREZ XAB (2960) CLAIRE YI XAB 

5 DBF (1722) VARVARA KARPOVA ALI (2963) YIRO ZONG ALI 

1 DAM (1214) CESAR GALIPIENSO BASTAN ASP (2489) RAUL PRIETO NARROS ASP 

2 DAM (1535) HUGO CAPARROS SANCHEZ ALI (1713) NESTOR DE GRACIA GARCIA REQ 

3 DAM (2391) BRUNO CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQ (2398) SIMON ARGILES CUENCA REQ 

4 DAM (2046) ARON TORRES MIRALLES DAM (2892) MAKSIM ANTO NCHYK DAM 

5 DAM (2611) DANIEL ORTIZ FERRERO DAM (2612) ABEL MARCO BARBERA DAM 

6 DAM (2197) BLAI MEDINA ROIG OLI (2608) MARC SANAGUSTIN ESTEBAN SSO 

7 DAM (2448) TRISTAN SOLER GARCIA XAB (2482) JOSEP GIL VICENS XAB 

8 DAM (2478) LOUIS HURLEY XAB (2481) ALEJANDRO CHOLBI TEVAR XAB 

9 DAM (1852) JOSE CHAPARRO CARDA CAZ (1858) MANUEL JOSE GARCIA-ROMEU AST 

10 DAM (2142) ABEL AREBALO SOLERA VLL (2243) ANDREI MARKOV ALT 

11 DAM (2363) LUIS MORENO MILLAN ELD (2488) IZAN MARTINEZ VILLALOBOS ASP 

12 DAM (2374) XAVI LOPEZ LLINARES VIL (2376) JORGE DEL NERO LLINARES VIL 

13 DAM (2632) DARIO ARABI LOPEZ VIL (2701) ROBERTO BRAGADO COMBA VIL 

14 DAM (1981) PABLO CUÑAT TORREGROSA ALT (1982) OSCAR GIMENO ZURIAGA ALT 
 

 

 



 
  CAT JUGADOR 1 CLUB JUGADOR 2 CLUB 

1 DAF (2790) VERÓNICA MATEU PATERNA ELD (2791) TRIANA MORENO MILLÁN ELD 

2 DAF (2392) VALERIA CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQ (2566) IRENE NAVARRO ESPADA REQ 

3 DAF (2447) HENAR SOLER GARCIA XAB (2959) ZIHAN YI XAB 

4 DAF (2496) ALBA CARPENA NIETO TOR (2506) CAROLINA GARCIA ROCA ASP 

5 DAF (1441) ANDREA GIL SANSANO ELD (1722) VARVARA KARPOVA ALI 

6 DAF (2560) VICTORIA PUCHE LATORRE ELD (2561) MIREIA PUCHE LATORRE ELD 

1 DIM (665) JAVIER SANCHEZ SANCHEZ TOR (1344) EDDY NORIK AGHAJANYAN POB 

2 DIM (1661) MARIO CUENCA PEINADO ELD (1735) PABLO DELTELL GARCIA ELD 

3 DIM (1443) OSCAR MUELA MARTINEZ ELD (1447) PABLO MARTINEZ CANO ELD 

4 DIM (2363) LUIS MORENO MILLAN ELD (2601) SAMUEL MATEU PATERNA ELD 

5 DIM (2240) ENRIC MALONDA CLIMENT OLI (2249) ZHIHAO ZHANG OLI 

6 DIM (1683) ADRIAN MAESTRE TORREGROSA ASP (2821) PEDRO GALIPIENSO BASTAN ASP 

7 DIM (1712) JAIME GOMEZ GOMEZ REQ (1714) YAGO GARCIA MARTINEZ REQ 

8 DIM (422) MANUEL MEROÑO SAURA DAM (1111) ROBERTO TITOS MOYA DAM 

9 DIM (2046) ARON TORRES MIRALLES DAM (2889) VAZDIN ANTONCHYK DAM 

10 DIM (693) DAVID DEAN BUTCOVAN SSO (1011) ADRIAN GIL GUIRAO SSO 

11 DIM (2133) ALEXANDRU NICHOLAS BUZAEANU SSO (2235) DIEGO GARCIA MURCIA REQ 

12 DIM (1385) CARLOS MONFORT CANTERO CAZ (1852) JOSE CHAPARRO CARDA CAZ 

13 DIM (1430) ANTONIO MIRA DE ORDUÑA  CAZ (2540) GONZALO MANSILLA PITARCH CAZ 

14 DIM (1889) JAVIER MOLLA LOPEZ TOR (2146) ALEJANDRO BLANES ARRANZ TOR 

15 DIM (1085) DIEGO CARRILLO PASCUAL TOR (1272) OSCAR MARCO ALBERTOS TOR 

16 DIM (810) JAIME GALIANA LLINARES VIL (1051) YURI ALEXANDRO KHACHATRYAN  VIL 

17 DIM (1245) ADRIAN MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE VIL (2500) PAU ISIDRO BARCELO VIL 

18 DIM (916) RAFAEL REUS AMAT ALI (1086) VICTOR GUILLEN GARRIDO ALI 

19 DIM (884) JORGE CUÑAT TORREGROSA ALT (1038) SERGIO TORREGROSA EXPOSITO ALT 

20 DIM (1901) ARNAU CLOQUELL VIDAL ALC (2058) ALVARO BOTELLA CASANOVA ALC 

1 DIF (2241) JULIA MALONDA CLIMENT XAB (2622) ZOE YOUFANG PEIRO MORA XAB 

2 DIF (380) IRENE SANCHEZ SANCHEZ TOR (1006) LAURA MARTINEZ EVANGELIO MED 



 

  CAT JUGADOR 1 CLUB JUGADOR 2 CLUB 

1 DJM (1005) AUGUSTO GOMEZ GOMEZ ALG (1323) MARC SANCHEZ ALVARO POB 

2 DJM (958) IVAN MARTIN SANCHO ALZ (1553) SERGI GOMEZ PERIS ALZ 

3 DJM (1154) JUAN GIL SANSANO ELD (1948) DANIEL GIMENEZ LATORRE ELD 

4 DJM (229) ALBERTO POMARES GALLARDO DAM (2306) HECTOR SAAVEDRA GARCIA DAM 

5 DJM (330) CESAR LATORRE MASIA ALG (728) BENJAMIN ESTEVE DIAZ CANO ALG 

6 DJM (1390) DAVID SANCHEZ ALEDO CAZ (2108) DANIEL CHANES BROCH CAZ 

7 DJM (665) JAVIER SANCHEZ SANCHEZ TOR (1160) JUAN MANUEL BORDALLO AZORIN TOR 

8 DJM (1085) DIEGO CARRILLO PASCUAL TOR (1272) OSCAR MARCO ALBERTOS TOR 

9 DJM (1052) PEDRO ROCA FERNANDEZ VIL (2629) VOLODYMYR KOLODII VIL 

10 DJM (1274) ANGEL FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO VIL (1845) ALEX MARTINEZ LLORCA VIL 

11 DJM (494) DIEGO LILLO BORDAJANDI ALI (744) DAVID BONET MARTINEZ ALI 

12 DJM (496) HECTOR PUERTO LILLO ALI (582) FERNANDO MARTINEZ ESCAJA ALI 

13 DJM (1902) NESTOR CLOQUELL VIDAL ALC (2058) ALVARO BOTELLA CASANOVA ALC 

1 DJF (1787) REBECA GARCIA MIRALLES CAZ (2043) VICTORIA V. SALAZAR VIVANCO CAZ 

2 DJF (1896) ISHITA BHATTARAI ALT (2786) EKATERINA EFIMOVA ALT 

3 DJF (995) VANESA FERNANDEZ BELMONTE MED (1006) LAURA MARTINEZ EVANGELIO MED 

1 D21M (228) JUAN CARLOS POMARES GALLARDO DAM (229) ALBERTO POMARES GALLARDO DAM 

2 D21M (340) ERNEST RODRIGO MORENO CAZ (788) PABLO GARCIA FELIPE CAZ 

3 D21M (697) SERGIO BELENGUER NAVARRO ALG (728) BENJAMIN ESTEVE DIAZ CANO ALG 

4 D21M (1005) AUGUSTO GOMEZ GOMEZ ALG (1323) MARC SANCHEZ ALVARO POB 

5 D21M (280) ANGEL OLAYA BERNABEU TOR (1160) JUAN MANUEL BORDALLO AZORIN TOR 

1 D21F (688) LUCIA GIRBES ROCA ALZ (995) VANESA FERNANDEZ BELMONTE MED 

2 D21F (2107) INES ANDRES MARCO CAZ (2916) IARA ANTONELLA MENDEZ CAZ 

3 D21F (1896) ISHITA BHATTARAI ALT (2786) EKATERINA EFIMOVA ALT 
 

 

 



 

  CAT JUGADOR 1 CLUB JUGADOR 2 CLUB 

1 DXB (2560) VICTORIA PUCHE LATORRE ELD (2793) ANGEL AYELO MARTIN ELD 

2 DXB (2396) BLANCA CARCEL JIMENEZ REQ (2391) BRUNO CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQ 

3 DXB (2780) GALA SÁNCHEZ-TOLEDO GALLINAS REQ (2398) SIMON ARGILES CUENCA REQ 

4 DXB (2144) GABRIELA MACIA CULIAÑEZ DAM (2892) MAKSIM ANTO NCHYK DAM 

5 DXB (1722) VARVARA KARPOVA ALI (1345) DANIEL AGHAJANYAN POB 

1 DXA (1441) ANDREA GIL SANSANO ELD (2363) LUIS MORENO MILLAN ELD 

2 DXA (2488) IZAN MARTINEZ VILLALOBOS ASP (2506) CAROLINA GARCIA ROCA ASP 

3 DXA (1713) NESTOR DE GRACIA GARCIA REQ (2392) VALERIA CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQ 

4 DXA (2391) BRUNO CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQ (2566) IRENE NAVARRO ESPADA REQ 

5 DXA (2447) HENAR SOLER GARCIA XAB (2448) TRISTAN SOLER GARCIA XAB 

6 DXA (2243) ANDREI MARKOV ALT (2496) ALBA CARPENA NIETO TOR 

7 DXA (1535) HUGO CAPARROS SANCHEZ ALI (1722) VARVARA KARPOVA ALI 

1 DXI (1441) ANDREA GIL SANSANO ELD (1735) PABLO DELTELL GARCIA ELD 

2 DXI (2197) BLAI MEDINA ROIG OLI (2241) JULIA MALONDA CLIMENT OLI 

3 DXI (2240) ENRIC MALONDA CLIMENT OLI (2622) ZOE YOUFANG PEIRO MORA XAB 

4 DXI (1385) CARLOS MONFORT CANTERO CAZ (1787) REBECA GARCIA MIRALLES CAZ 

5 DXI (380) IRENE SANCHEZ SANCHEZ TOR (665) JAVIER SANCHEZ SANCHEZ TOR 

6 DXI (916) RAFAEL REUS AMAT ALI (1722) VARVARA KARPOVA ALI 

7 DXI (2243) ANDREI MARKOV ALT (2496) ALBA CARPENA NIETO TOR 

8 DXI (1006) LAURA MARTINEZ EVANGELIO MED (1011) ADRIAN GIL GUIRAO SSO 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 CAT JUGADOR 1 CLUB JUGADOR 2 CLUB 

1 DXJ (995) VANESA FERNANDEZ BELMONTE MED (1323) MARC SANCHEZ ALVARO POB 

2 DXJ (1390) DAVID SANCHEZ ALEDO CAZ (1787) REBECA GARCIA MIRALLES CAZ 

3 DXJ (2043) VICTORIA V. SALAZAR VIVANCO CAZ (2108) DANIEL CHANES BROCH CAZ 

4 DXJ (1005) AUGUSTO GOMEZ GOMEZ ALG (1006) LAURA MARTINEZ EVANGELIO MED 

5 DXJ (380) IRENE SANCHEZ SANCHEZ TOR (1160) JUAN MANUEL BORDALLO AZORIN TOR 

6 DXJ (1085) DIEGO CARRILLO PASCUAL TOR (2786) EKATERINA EFIMOVA ALT 

7 DXJ (1272) OSCAR MARCO ALBERTOS TOR (1896) ISHITA BHATTARAI ALT 

1 DX21 (688) LUCIA GIRBES ROCA ALZ (938) IVAN CABALLERO TORRES ALZ 

2 DX21 (340) ERNEST RODRIGO MORENO CAZ (2916) IARA ANTONELLA MENDEZ CAZ 

3 DX21 (788) PABLO GARCIA FELIPE CAZ (2107) INES ANDRES MARCO CAZ 

4 DX21 (995) VANESA FERNANDEZ BELMONTE MED (1323) MARC SANCHEZ ALVARO POB 

5 DX21 (1038) SERGIO TORREGROSA EXPOSITO ALT (2786) EKATERINA EFIMOVA ALT 

6 DX21 (884) JORGE CUÑAT TORREGROSA ALT (1896) ISHITA BHATTARAI ALT 
 

 

  



 

 

CAT CLUB JUGADOR 1 JUGADOR 2 JUGADOR 3 JUGADOR 4 JUGADOR 5

1 EBM REQUENA SPIN (2391) BRUNO CONTRERAS ORTIZ (2398) SIMON ARGILES CUENCA

2 EBM CTT ALGEMESI (2372) AITOR GIMENEZ LOPEZ (2848) ADRIEL RISUEÑO SANCHEZ (2847) FERRAN LIEBANA MARCILLA (2850) JUAN ESPINOSA MIRALLES 

3 EBM CTT ALTEA (1981) PABLO CUÑAT TORREGROSA (1982) OSCAR GIMENO ZURIAGA (2260) ARTURO LABRADA PEREZ

1 EBF CTM ELDA A (2560) VICTORIA PUCHE LATORRE (2561) MIREIA PUCHE LATORRE

2 EBF CTM ELDA B (2791) TRIANA MORENO MILLÁN (2915) AITANA POVEDA SANCHEZ

3 EBF REQUENA SPIN (2396) BLANCA CARCEL JIMENEZ (2780) GALA SÁNCHEZ-TOLEDO GALLINAS

4 EBF TT XABEA (2623) CLEO TRADORI RAMIREZ (2960) CLAIRE YI

5 EBF ALICANTE TM (1722) VARVARA KARPOVA (2963) YIRU ZONG (2964) NATALIA AROCA ZAFERT

1 EAM CTM ASPE (1214) CESAR GALIPIENSO BASTAN (2488) IZAN MARTINEZ VILLALOBOS (2489) RAUL PRIETO NARROS

2 EAM REQUENA SPIN (1713) NESTOR DE GRACIA GARCIA (2391) BRUNO CONTRERAS ORTIZ (2398) SIMON ARGILES CUENCA

3 EAM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE (2046) ARON TORRES MIRALLES (2611) DANIEL ORTIZ FERRERO (2612) ABEL MARCO BARBERA (2889) VAZDIN ANTONCHYK (2892) MAKSIM ANTO NCHYK

4 EAM TT XABEA (2448) TRISTAN SOLER GARCIA (2478) LOUIS HURLEY (2481) ALEJANDRO CHOLBI TEVAR (2482) JOSEP GIL VICENS

5 EAM CTT LA VILA (2374) XAVI LOPEZ LLINARES (2376) JORGE DEL NERO LLINARES (2632) DARIO ARABI LOPEZ (2701) ROBERTO BRAGADO COMBA

6 EAM CTT ALTEA (1173) HECTOR IVANOV BORJA (1981) PABLO CUÑAT TORREGROSA (1982) OSCAR GIMENO ZURIAGA (2243) ANDREI MARKOV (2260) ARTURO LABRADA PEREZ

1 EAF CTM ELDA A (1441) ANDREA GIL SANSANO (2560) VICTORIA PUCHE LATORRE (2561) MIREIA PUCHE LATORRE

2 EAF CTM ELDA B (2790) VERÓNICA MATEU PATERNA (2791) TRIANA MORENO MILLÁN

3 EAF REQUENA SPIN (2392) VALERIA CONTRERAS ORTIZ (2566) IRENE NAVARRO ESPADA

4 EAF TT XABEA (2447) HENAR SOLER GARCIA (2959) ZIHAN YI

1 EIM CD POBLA DE FARNALS (1344) EDDY NORIK AGHAJANYAN (1345) DANIEL AGHAJANYAN (2765) ANTONI ZABIEROWSKI

2 EIM CTM ELDA A (1661) MARIO CUENCA PEINADO (1735) PABLO DELTELL GARCIA (2601) SAMUEL MATEU PATERNA

3 EIM CTM ELDA B (1443) OSCAR MUELA MARTINEZ (1447) PABLO MARTINEZ CANO (2363) LUIS MORENO MILLAN

4 EIM CORRIOL OLIVA (2197) BLAI MEDINA ROIG (2240) ENRIC MALONDA CLIMENT (2249) ZHIHAO ZHANG

5 EIM CTM ASPE (1214) CESAR GALIPIENSO BASTAN (1683) ADRIAN MAESTRE TORREGROSA (2821) PEDRO GALIPIENSO BASTAN

6 EIM REQUENA SPIN (1712) JAIME GOMEZ GOMEZ (1714) YAGO GARCIA MARTINEZ (2235) DIEGO GARCIA MURCIA

7 EIM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE (422) MANUEL MEROÑO SAURA (1111) ROBERTO TITOS MOYA (2816) ZHANG  ZHIYOU (2889) VAZDIN ANTONCHYK

8 EIM SANTISIMO SALVADOR (693) DAVID DEAN BUTCOVAN (1011) ADRIAN GIL GUIRAO (2133) ALEXANDRU NICHOLAS BUZAEANU

9 EIM CTM COSTA AZAHAR (1385) CARLOS MONFORT CANTERO (1430) ANTONIO MIRA DE ORDUÑA (1852) JOSE CHAPARRO CARDA (2540) GONZALO MANSILLA PITARCH

10 EIM CD IES LA TORRETA ELDA (665) JAVIER SANCHEZ SANCHEZ (1085) DIEGO CARRILLO PASCUAL (1272) OSCAR MARCO ALBERTOS (380) IRENE SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

11 EIM CTT LA VILA (810) JAIME GALIANA LLINARES (1051) YURI ALEXANDRO KHACHATRYAN (1245) ADRIAN MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE (2500) PAU ISIDRO BARCELO

12 EIM ALICANTE TM (916) RAFAEL REUS AMAT (1086) VICTOR GUILLEN GARRIDO (1535) HUGO CAPARROS SANCHEZ

13 EIM CTT ALTEA (884) JORGE CUÑAT TORREGROSA (1038) SERGIO TORREGROSA EXPOSITO (1982) OSCAR GIMENO ZURIAGA (2243) ANDREI MARKOV (2616) JORDI ESPI PEREZ

14 EIM CTM ALCOY (1901) ARNAU CLOQUELL VIDAL (2058) ALVARO BOTELLA CASANOVA (2738) DANIEL FERRANDO ESCOBAR

1 EIF TT XABEA (2241) JULIA MALONDA CLIMENT (2622) ZOE YOUFANG PEIRO MORA

2 EIF CD IES LA TORRETA ELDA (380) IRENE SANCHEZ SANCHEZ (2496) ALBA CARPENA NIETO

1 EJM ALZIRA TT (958) IVAN MARTIN SANCHO (1553) SERGI GOMEZ PERIS (2689) GABRIEL DE OLEZA PALMER

2 EJM CTM ELDA (1154) JUAN GIL SANSANO (1948) DANIEL GIMENEZ LATORRE (2308) CRISTIAN VERA NAVARRO

3 EJM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE (229) ALBERTO POMARES GALLARDO (422) MANUEL MEROÑO SAURA (1111) ROBERTO TITOS MOYA (2306) HECTOR SAAVEDRA GARCIA (2889) VAZDIN ANTONCHYK

4 EJM CTT ALGEMESI (330) CESAR LATORRE MASIA (728) BENJAMIN ESTEVE DIAZ CANO (1005) AUGUSTO GOMEZ GOMEZ (2031) IGNACIO PEREZ CASTELL (2406) ADRIA PERIS LOPEZ

5 EJM CTM COSTA AZAHAR (1385) CARLOS MONFORT CANTERO (1390) DAVID SANCHEZ ALEDO (2108) DANIEL CHANES BROCH

6 EJM CD IES LA TORRETA ELDA (665) JAVIER SANCHEZ SANCHEZ (714) AIMAR MARHUENDA ASENSIO (1160) JUAN MANUEL BORDALLO AZORIN (380) IRENE SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

7 EJM CTT LA VILA (1052) PEDRO ROCA FERNANDEZ (1274) ANGEL FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO (1845) ALEX MARTINEZ LLORCA (2629) VOLODYMYR KOLODII

8 EJM ALICANTE TM (494) DIEGO LILLO BORDAJANDI (496) HECTOR PUERTO LILLO (582) FERNANDO MARTINEZ ESCAJA (744) DAVID BONET MARTINEZ

9 EJM CTM ALCOY (1901) ARNAU CLOQUELL VIDAL (1902) NESTOR CLOQUELL VIDAL (2058) ALVARO BOTELLA CASANOVA

1 EJF CTM COSTA AZAHAR (1787) REBECA GARCIA MIRALLES (2043) VICTORIA VALENTINA SALAZAR

2 EJF CTT ALTEA (1896) ISHITA BHATTARAI (2786) EKATERINA  EFIMOVA

3 EJF CTT MEDITERRANEO (995) VANESA FERNANDEZ BELMONTE (1006) LAURA MARTINEZ EVANGELIO

1 E21M AD VALENCIA TM (920) JAVIER JIMENEZ SANCHEZ (1744) HECTOR ROSICH MAYOR (2327) ERIC HERREROS COLUNGA

2 E21M CTM DAMA DE ELCHE (228) JUAN CARLOS POMARES GALLARDO (229) ALBERTO POMARES GALLARDO (1111) ROBERTO TITOS MOYA (2306) HECTOR SAAVEDRA GARCIA

3 E21M CTT ALGEMESI (330) CESAR LATORRE MASIA (697) SERGIO BELENGUER NAVARRO (728) BENJAMIN ESTEVE DIAZ CANO (1005) AUGUSTO GOMEZ GOMEZ (2406) ADRIA PERIS LOPEZ

4 E21M CTM COSTA AZAHAR (340) ERNEST RODRIGO MORENO (788) PABLO GARCIA FELIPE (1390) DAVID SANCHEZ ALEDO (2108) DANIEL CHANES BROCH

5 E21M CD IES LA TORRETA ELDA (280) ANGEL OLAYA BERNABEU (665) JAVIER SANCHEZ SANCHEZ (1085) DIEGO CARRILLO PASCUAL (1160) JUAN MANUEL BORDALLO AZORIN (2021) LEO PUERTA BOTELLA

1 E21F CTM ELDA (179) MARIA ISABEL SERRANO DIAZ (1441) ANDREA GIL SANSANO

2 E21F CTM COSTA AZAHAR (1787) REBECA GARCIA MIRALLES (2916) IARA ANTONELLA MENDEZ

3 E21F CTT ALTEA (1896) ISHITA BHATTARAI (2786) EKATERINA  EFIMOVA


